REVISIONS

REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

19"
21"
54"
56"

] 1 1 1 £ 13
i i @ 13" MOUNTING
o H /!
F4 d_
) / == - ™\
Ll L
HOLE FOR
5/8" HARDWARE u . o
TYPICAL = ik
5/8" TYPICAL = “ “ -
] | | [Nl
] | | [Nl
IRCRN
] | | [Nl
hz) L Ll ~
IR
o D oy
n! | | (]
L
Pl . oy
ot - oy
| | .;_i' | |
J_l
L m[ L
AR R,
DETAIL A
SEE DETAIL A
R\
T
| R — A — I
| H— g (T e )
a a H ||| —
T t W
: :
| |
g |
| |
i | | i
I |
L W "
_fi | (2X @1 )
(120" BEAM LENGTH )
( 120 1" OVER ALL LENGTH )
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QrYy.
1 A713-0001 WELDMENT, 3/4" HARDWARE MOUNTING BRACKET - DEADEND 3400 SERIES 1
: GENERAL NOTES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED NAME DATE o000
2 3403A] 20'D3] 2'49] ] CA ASSEMBLY, 3403 DEADEND CROSSARM, ]O ] DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES DRAWN F. BRYANT [10/16/2025 Amopos
3 A616-0020-02 BOLT, HEX, 3/4™10 X 6.00" LONG, HOT DIPPED GALVANIZED STEEL, 1-1/8" DRIVE 2 RACTORA 11732 crecxed I At
LOCK WASHER, FOR 3/4" SCREW, 0.766" ID, 1.265" OD, 0.188" THICK, HOT-DIPPED MACHIED 05" BEnD: 220 | NGAPPR. : 12208 MISSOUR! BOTIOM ROAD, HAZELWOOD MO 63042
4 A616-0042-01 GALVANIZED STEEL 2 TWOPIACEDECRA: 701 | PG AT PHONE: STATLALO0T FAX. 3145081743
- 20, Q.A. .
5 A616-0019-02 EXTREME STRENGTH NUT, HEX, 3/4"-10, 2H, HOT-DIPPED GALVANIZED 2 . NTERPRET GEOMETRC TLE:
TOLERANCING PER: ANS Y14 ASSEMBLY, DEADEND, 3403, (4) WIRE, 10 FT.
4 AS16-0042-02 LOCK WASHER, FOR 5/8' SCREW, 0.641"ID, 1.073" OD, 0.156" THICK, HOT-DIPPED 3 VATERAL (4)
GALVAN'ZED STEEL PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
7 A711-0014 WASHER, SQUARE, 3.625" X 3.625" X 0.375 THICK 8 FINISH THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN T SIZE|DWG. NO. REV
8 A616-0017-02 EYENUT, 5/8™-11, GALVANIZED STEEL 8 ’ wanes oo | )| 3403 A120-D312-4911| -
9 A711-0044 ALL-THREAD, 5/8"11 X 7.50" LONG, GALV. STEEL 4 poNoTscaEoRWING | | RTER TOCALE: 1:8 | WEIGHT: 110.24 [ SHEET 1 OF |




	Sheet1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5


